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03‘60

A non-partisan Office of the Legislature

POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A
TOTAL VALUE GREATER THAN $250

NAME OF FILING ENTITY
Conservative Party of British Columbia

S-A1
(20/06)

F‘AGE
or[ 2 |

CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

INDIVIDUAL DATE RECEIVED FOR TYPES 1-5, TOTAL OF
FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR POSTAL CONTRIBUTION (YYYY/MM/DD) TYPE®| DATE OF EVENT CONTRIBUTOR'S
ADDRESS CITY PROV. CODE AMOUNT (YYYY/MM/DD) CONTRIBUTIONS
See attachment
*TYPE OF CONTRIBUTION 1 - Fundraising function ticket sold for more than $250, 2 — Property/semvices purchased for more than $250 TOTAL OF
above market value at a fundraising function, 3 — Property/services with a value greater than $250 donated for sale at a fundraising function, INDIVIDUAL | &
4 — Fees fo attend a convention (political parties only), 5 — Fees to attend a leadership convention (political parties only), 6 — Contribution by CONTRIBUTIONS 0 00

candidate/contestant for personal expense, 9 — All other contributions received

This form is available for public inspection. Address will be obscured.

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

This information is collected under the authority of the Election Act and the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act.

The information will be used to administer provisions under the Election Act. Questions can be directed to:

Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, privacy@elections bc ca or PO Box 8275 Stn Prov Gowvt, Victoria, BC VBW 946



Conservative Party of British Columbia

Political Contributions with a Total Value Greater than $250

Elections BC Form S1-A

Full Name of Contributor Address
Bhangu, Gurjap
Bolognese, Patrick
Brar, Gurpreet (Rampa)
Carpenter, Dave
Carpenter, Dave
Dhillon, Lovepreet
Dhillon, Lovepreet
Elley, Reed

Elley, Reed

Elley, Reed

Elley, Reed
Farber, Chistopher
Flynn, John

Flynn, John
Hames, Anne
Hames, Anne
Hames, Anne
Hames, Anne
Hames, Anne
Hames, Anne
Hannebauer, Alan
Hannebauer, Alan
Khangura, Harjit
Khangura, Harjit
Litt, Gurjeevan
Mann, Karamjeet
Peter, Sacha
Ratchford, Paul
Sandhu, Dalveer
Semmler, Daniel
Singh, Steven
Zacharias, Nelle
Zacharias, Nelle

City

Province

Postal Code

Total of Individual

Contributions
(Box A):

Individual
Contribution
Amount
1,150.00
550.00
500.00
140.00
250.00
550.00
550.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
550.00
10.00
550.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
230.00
230.00
700.00
500.00
600.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
370.00
350.00
1,000.00
230.00
25.00

S 11,035.00

Date
Received
2022/08/26
2022/09/01
2022/08/25
2022/09/05
2022/08/07
2022/09/03
2022/08/21
2022/09/05
2022/08/21
2022/08/18
2022/07/02
2022/09/05
2022/08/29
2022/08/27
2022/09/24
2022/09/24
2022/08/24
2022/08/24
2022/07/24
2022/07/24
2022/09/05
2022/08/22
2022/09/09
2022/08/25
2022/09/03
2022/08/25
2022/08/23
2022/08/20
2022/08/28
2022/09/14
2022/08/28
2022/09/05
2022/07/02

Type
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Total of
Date of Event Contributions

$
$
s
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,150.00
550.00
500.00
390.00
390.00

1,100.00

1,100.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
550.00
560.00
560.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
460.00
460.00

1,200.00

1,200.00
600.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
370.00
350.00

1,000.00
255.00
255.00

2022-Q3 Interim Financial Report
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HGELECTIONS TRANSFERS RECEIVED AND GIVEN S-TRF

A non-partisan Office of the Legislature (1 9/11 )

NAME OF FILING ENTITY PAGEl 1 |
Conservative Party of British Columbia of[ 1 |

DATE OF

{Yw¢r§;$50} NAME OF ENTITY TRANSFER WAS RECEIVED FROM OR GIVEN TO PN O e AR T s

2022/07/06 Dallas Brodie Campaign (Candidate) 5,940.98
2022/07/06 Dallas Brodie Campaign (Candidate) 1,374 47
2022/07/06 Dallas Brodie Campaign (Candidate) 535.52
2022/08/14 Harman Bhangu Campaign (Candidate) 8,500.00
2022/08/24 Harman Bhangu Campaign (Candidate) 8,500.00
2022/09/02 Harman Bhangu Campaign (Candidate) 8,500.00
2022/09/10 Harman Bhangu Campaign (Candidate) 9,000.00

TOTAL | A 0.00|] B 42,350.97

This information is collected under the authority of the Elecfion Act and the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act.
The information will be used to administer provisions under the Elecfion Act. Questions can be directed to:
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS. Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Gowt, Victoria, BC VBW 9J6

This form is available for public inspection.





