

POLITICAL PARTY

F-P(I) (20/02)

	For Period	2022/07/01 to		2022/09/30	Amendment #
	tor i chou	YYYY/MM/DD		YYYY/MM/DD	ranchament r
REGISTERED POLITICAL PARTY Conservative Party of British Columb	oia				
FINANCIAL AGENT'S LAST NAME Peter		FIRST NAME.			MIDDLE NAME(S)
FINANCIAL AGENT'S MAILING ADDRESS 4420 Williams Road	-				3,472
city/town Richmond		POSTAL CODE V7E1J	9	PHONE NO. (778) 878-9223	FAX NO.
EMAIL ADDRESS (OPTIONAL)					*
These forms must be included in all reports.	Political Co	Summar		olitical Contributions e Greater than \$250	Form Sm-C X
These forms only need to be filed		ntributions with a Tota Anonymous Contributi			
if there is information to report.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(ed-) 3 (10-) 2 (2-1) 11 10 10		nibited Contributions	Form S-Ax
		Tran	sfers F	Received and Given	Form S-TRF
the Financial Agent, declare that: a) I am authorized to act on behalf of the b) this report and appropriate forms have c) to the best of my knowledge, informations	been prepared	d in accordance with the all the information cont			DATE (YYYY / MM / DD)

Please submit completed report to Elections BC: electoral.finance@elections.bc.ca



SUMMARY OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

NAME OF FILING ENTITY Conservative Party of British Columbia			
Contributions must be accepted only from eligible individuals.			
	Number of contributors	Value of contributions (\$)	
Contributions greater than \$250	19	11,035.00	A
Contributions of \$250 or less	129	5,550.00	В
	Anonymous contributions (box A, S-A2)	0.00	c
Total value of political	contributions from all sources (A + B + C)	16,585.00	D
	Total contributions of money	16,585.00	E
Total contrib	butions of goods and services		F
		(box E + box F must equal bo) X C
Total dollar amount (Leadership and nomination contesta	of income tax receipts issued	\$ 16,585.00	c



POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE GREATER THAN \$250

S-A1 (20/06)

NAME OF FILING ENTITY									PAGE	1
Conservative Party of British Colum	bia							3	OF	2
	CONTRIBUTOR'S RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS				INDIVIDUAL	DATE RECEIVED		FOR TYPES 1-5,	TOTAL	OF
FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR	ADDRESS	CITY	PROV.	POSTAL	CONTRIBUTION AMOUNT	(YYYY/MM/DD)	TYPE*	DATE OF EVENT (YYYY/MM/DD)	CONTRIBU CONTRIBU	
See attachment				45. 45.						
				6.						
			0000							
			50							
				(C.						
				77 556						
*TYPE OF CONTRIBUTION 1 – Fundraising function tic above market value at a fundraising function, 3 – Property/ 4 – Fees to attend a convention (political parties only), 5 – candidate/contestant for personal expense, 9 – All other con	services with a value greater than \$250 donated for sale Fees to attend a leadership convention (political parties o	at a fundraising function,		AL OF DUAL A TIONS	0.00		***************************************			•

					Individua	al					
					Contribution		Date			Total of	
Full Name of Contributor	Address	City	Province	Postal Code	Amount		Received	Type	Date of Event	Contri	butions
Bhangu, Gurjap					\$ 1	,150.00	2022/08/26	9		\$	1,150.00
Bolognese, Patrick					\$	550.00	2022/09/01	9		\$	550.00
Brar, Gurpreet (Rampa)					\$	500.00	2022/08/25	9		\$	500.00
Carpenter, Dave					\$	140.00	2022/09/05	9		\$	390.00
Carpenter, Dave					\$	250.00	2022/08/07	9		\$	390.00
Dhillon, Lovepreet					\$	550.00	2022/09/03	9		\$	1,100.00
Dhillon, Lovepreet					\$	550.00	2022/08/21	9		\$	1,100.00
Elley, Reed					\$	100.00	2022/09/05	9		\$	400.00
Elley, Reed					\$	100.00	2022/08/21	9		\$	400.00
Elley, Reed					\$	100.00	2022/08/18	9		\$	400.00
Elley, Reed					\$	100.00	2022/07/02	9		\$	400.00
Farber, Chistopher					\$	550.00	2022/09/05	9		\$	550.00
Flynn, John					\$	10.00	2022/08/29	9		\$	560.00
Flynn, John					\$	550.00	2022/08/27	9		\$	560.00
Hames, Anne					\$	50.00	2022/09/24	9		\$	300.00
Hames, Anne					\$	50.00	2022/09/24	9		\$	300.00
Hames, Anne					\$	50.00	2022/08/24	9		\$	300.00
Hames, Anne					\$	50.00	2022/08/24	9		\$	300.00
Hames, Anne					\$	50.00	2022/07/24	9		\$	300.00
Hames, Anne					\$	50.00	2022/07/24	9		\$	300.00
Hannebauer, Alan					\$	230.00	2022/09/05	9		\$	460.00
Hannebauer, Alan					\$	230.00	2022/08/22	9		\$	460.00
Khangura, Harjit					\$	700.00	2022/09/09	9		\$	1,200.00
Khangura, Harjit					\$	500.00	2022/08/25	9		\$	1,200.00
Litt, Gurjeevan					\$	600.00	2022/09/03	9		\$	600.00
Mann, Karamjeet					\$	500.00	2022/08/25	9		\$	500.00
Peter, Sacha					\$	500.00	2022/08/23	9		\$	500.00
Ratchford, Paul					\$	300.00	2022/08/20	9		\$	300.00
Sandhu, Dalveer					\$	370.00	2022/08/28	9		\$	370.00
Semmler, Daniel					\$	350.00	2022/09/14	9		\$	350.00
Singh, Steven					\$ 1	,000.00	2022/08/28	9		\$	1,000.00
Zacharias, Nelle					\$	230.00	2022/09/05	9		\$	255.00
Zacharias, Nelle					\$	25.00	2022/07/02	9		\$	255.00
				Total of Individual							
				Contributions							
				(Box A):	\$ 11	,035.00					
<u> </u>		I	1	+					I .	1	

2022-Q3 Interim Financial Report



TRANSFERS RECEIVED AND GIVEN

TRF) (19/11)

NAME OF FILING ENTITY	PAGE	1	
Conservative Party of British Columbia	OF	1	ī

DATE OF TRANSFER (YYYY/MM/DD)	NAME OF ENTITY TRANSFER WAS RECEIVED FROM OR GIVEN TO		VALUE OF TRANSFER RECEIVED		VALUE OF TRANSFER GIVEN
2022/07/06	Dallas Brodie Campaign (Candidate)				5,940.98
2022/07/06	Dallas Brodie Campaign (Candidate)				1,374.47
2022/07/06	Dallas Brodie Campaign (Candidate)				535.52
2022/08/14	Harman Bhangu Campaign (Candidate)				8,500.00
2022/08/24	Harman Bhangu Campaign (Candidate)				8,500.00
2022/09/02	Harman Bhangu Campaign (Candidate)				8,500.00
2022/09/10	Harman Bhangu Campaign (Candidate)				9,000.00
					7
					7
					-
					7
					3
					3
	TOTAL	А	0.00	В	42,350.97